UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

ISIN:  US91347P1057

Overview
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Price
176.59 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.28% (2.23)

US91347P1057
OLED

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

7,724 EUR
S&P 500

176.20 USD (300)
176.99 USD (300)
175.81 USD
178.85 USD
175.11 USD
174.36 USD
177.31776 USD
266,853
47,314,505.37
6,902

WKN: 91347P105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US91347P1057&ID_NOTATION=10971155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US91347P1057&ID_NOTATION=10971155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1246bb4660d5cedeaa5b9a47c89fc272f31dd636e34ec0227eb58234ba246282&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1b15c4218ee1bf0a&time=1716925480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab9c53b71411b5d8a0bdf834509ed140352999b1ef22d3ea2cc891fcf2b3062f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c913713f96164d4f3&time=1716925480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=398035091d07ee1d0b927a05f21675dd9ef3b2313e0027c4687b81f61c883942&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=472981a9f3310bceb&time=1716925480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=547ba6b4201fcf49e9ddf9c52077aedf6a35cdff2ff0d15ff03a0167073bf7cb&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07da07788341b1e52&time=1716925480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f82991f5431f5adbeeb323edfbcfa985171b905fb1247a4b4c37a3637e16e95&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=72364f791a33921de&time=1716925480&tool=RSC

UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

Details

2024/05/24 22:00:00

Price
176.59 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.28% (2.23)

ISIN US91347P1057
Symbol OLED
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,724 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 176.20 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 176.99 USD (300)
Open 175.81 USD
High 178.85 USD
Low 175.11 USD
Close (prev. day) 174.36 USD
VWAP 177.31776 USD
Volume (pcs) 266,853
Trading volume 47,314,505.37
Number of trades 6,902
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.71% +21.01% -17.01%
Perf (abs.) +11.11 +30.66 -36.20
Beta 1.67 1.56 1.55

Volatility 32.49 34.19 42.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 175.60 USD (207,898
165.51 USD (281,856
170.32 USD (281,640
162.04 USD (292,160

189.55 USD (2024/01/02

148.75 USD (2024/04/19

194.84 USD (2023/12/19

(

133.67 USD (2023/11/01

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 17:54 164.00 EUR 0.00 1
27
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 20:53 162.50 EUR 0.00 2
27
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 176.59 USD 47.31 6,902
24
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 161.90 EUR 0.00 1
27
London Stock 2024/03/ 14:30 160.87 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10971155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44284701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2595657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805440

UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

Exchange 20

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:08 161.95 EUR 0.00 1
27

Berlin 2024/05/ 08:08 161.95 EUR 0.00 1
27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8273
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
UNIVERSAL DISPLAY ;

CORPORATIONT

oo i

Contact Details
UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

Phillips Boulevard 375 08618-1455 Ewing
Telefon: +1 609 671 0980

Fax: +1 609 671 0995

E-mail: investor@udcoled.com
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